

**HURON COUNTY PAVEMENT MARKING PROJECT HUR-CR VAR-PM-FY2022; PID 113804  
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
103.5	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	Lump	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
<b>ROADWAY</b>					
642	Center Line, Type 1	96.509	Mile	\$ 575.00	\$ 55,492.68
642	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	161.786	Mile	\$ 575.00	\$ 93,026.95
644	Center Line	4.918	Mile	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 19,672.00
644	Edge Line, 4 inch	5.364	Mile	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 16,092.00
642	Two-Way Radio Equipment	1	Lump	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
				<b>SUBTOTAL =</b>	<b>\$ 186,983.63</b>
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>					
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
				<b>SUBTOTAL =</b>	<b>\$ 3,500.00</b>
				<b>TOTAL ESTIMATE =</b>	<b>\$ 190,483.63</b>

**Electronically Signed:**  
 John Damm P.E., P.S.  
 1/19/2022, 3:24:13 pm

